In Re Jamal J Hamood Doc. 18 Att. 1

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT EASTERN DISTRICT OF MICHIGAN SOUTHERN DIVISION

IN RE JAMAL J. HAMOOD,
Petitioner

CASE NO.07-MC-50836 HON. PATRICK J. DUGGAN HON. GEORGE CARAM STEEH HON. THOMAS L. LUDINGTON

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, the undersigned, hereby certify that I have on the 5th day of November, 2010, served a copy of the Order granting petition for reinstatement to the following person(s) whose name(s) and address(es) are given below:

Chief Judge Rosen 730 Theodore Levin United States Courthouse Detroit, MI 48226

Barbara McQuade, United States Attorney 211 West Fort Street, Suite 2001 Detroit, MI 48226

Katherine Gullo, Clerk of the Court United States Bankruptcy Court for the Eastern District of Michigan 211 West Fort Street Detroit, MI 48226

David J. Weaver, Court Administrator United States District Court for the Eastern District of Michigan 814 Theodore Levin United States Courthouse

Jamal J. Hamood 330 E Maple Rd # 288 Birmingham, MI 48009

s/Marilyn Orem
Case Manager to the
Hon. Patrick J. Duggan